Product Sheet

LEDISONS

LED-Feuchtraumleuchte Vedra 60 cm doppelt

Allgemeine Informationen

Helligkeit

Farbe
Gehaeusefarbe
Anzahl im Karton
Garantie
Leistung

Abmessungen

Abmessung
Lange
Breite

Héhe
Gewicht

Technische Informationen

Spannung
Powerfactor
Lumen-Watt Verhéltnis
Fassung

Dimbaar
Abstrahlwinkel

Sonstige Informationen

Ersatz fuer
Kennzeichen
Garantie
Material
IP-wert
IK-wert

Variationen
Farbe
3000 K (WarmweiR)

4000 K (Neutralweil3)
6500 K (KaltweiR)

2000 Lumen

3000 K (Warmweil3) | 4000 K (NeutralweiR) | 6000 K (Kaltweif3)

Grau/transparant
6

2 Jahre

18 Watt

660 x 110 x 100 mm
66 cm

110 mm

100 mm

885¢

200-240V
>0.7

100 Im/W
G13

Nein

24°

2x TL-D 18W
CE|RoHS

2 Jahre
Polycarbonat

IP65 (Staub- und Strahlwassergeschutzt)

1K09

EAN

8720572955660
6097655661674
6097655280271
6097645941922

SKU

LDT53-2X60-W

LDT53-2X60-W+2xLDT51-B6030-BASIC
LDT53-2X60-W+2xLDT51-B6040-BASIC
LDT53-2X60-W+2xLDT51-B6065-BASIC
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Produktfoto Strichzeichnung

LEDISONS

Vedra Dubbel 60cm
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